
Fullermoney.com Performance Filter of Global Stock Market Indices October 6th 2010
1 Month 3 Month Rank 6 Month 12 Month Rank

Index Ticker Price Cur. % Rank % Rank Change % Rank % ↑ Rank Change
Dhaka Stock Exchange Index DHAKA 7327.31 BDT 8.2 11 15.3 23 12 31.5 2 129.9 1 -1
Sri Lanka Colombo All Sh Index CSEALL 6868.14 LKR 17.3 2 50.9 1 -1 77.3 1 118.8 2 1
Mongolia MSE Top 20 Index MSETOP 12767.4 -6.5 89 38 2 -87 25.1 4 63.2 3 -1
Kenya Nairobi Stock Exchange KNSMIDX 4623.19 KES 4.2 38 6.9 58 20 13.9 16 53 4 -12
Philippines Manila Comp Index PCOMP 4196.73 PHP 12.1 4 25.8 4 0 29 3 45.5 5 2
Indonesia Jakarta Comp Index JCI 3603.4 IDR 12 5 23.8 5 0 25.1 5 42.5 6 1
Estonia Tallinn SE Main Index TALSE 601.51 EUR 4.7 32 15 24 -8 5.2 28 41.7 7 -21
Chile IPGA General Index IGPA 22288.9 CLP 2.8 49 19 10 -39 24.6 6 39.7 8 2
Turkey ISE National 100 Index XU100 66283.2 TRY 8.7 8 19 11 3 13 17 38.2 9 -8
Tunisia Bourse Des Valeurs Mob TUSISE 5578.52 TND 3.2 46 13.2 28 -18 19.5 11 37.4 10 -1
Thailand Bangkok SET Index SET 979 THB 5.1 26 20 8 -18 21.1 9 33.9 11 2
Colombia IGBC General Index IGBC 14927.9 COP 6.1 20 20.9 6 -14 22.5 7 32.6 12 5
Argentina Merval Index MERVAL 2666.32 ARS 10 7 20.9 7 0 8.9 23 29.9 13 -10
Venezuela Stock Market Index IBVC 66611.9 VEF 2.4 51 2.2 75 24 14.1 15 29.5 14 -1
Ukraine PFTS Index PFTS 742.91 UAH -7.9 90 -4.9 86 -4 -18.3 91 28.1 15 -76
NYSE Arca Gold Bugs Index HUI 522.36 USD 7.2 14 15.4 22 8 20.8 10 27.3 16 6
Peru Lima General Index IGBVL 18806.4 PEN 20.8 1 37.1 3 2 21.6 8 26.6 17 9
Denmark KFX Index KFX 412.01 DKK 0.9 64 5.3 65 1 7.6 24 26.3 18 -6
Latvia OMX Riga Index RIGSE 389.22 LVL -0.5 73 10.1 43 -30 19.4 12 26.2 19 7
OMX Vilnius Index VILSE 364.7 LTL 8.5 9 18.9 12 3 15.1 13 26 20 7
Namibia FTN098 805.41 ZAR 4 39 11.9 36 -3 -2 46 25.1 21 -25
Russia RTSI$ 1585.93 USD 7.8 13 17.7 13 0 -2.9 52 24.8 22 -30
Poland WIG 45897.6 PLN 6.9 16 15.7 21 5 6.4 27 23.5 23 -4
Romania Bet10 BBETINRM 5214.51 RON 2.3 52 7.4 57 5 -14.5 85 23.3 24 -61
Sweden OMX Index OMX 1089.31 SEK 3.5 43 7.9 52 9 4.1 29 22.1 25 -4
Singapore FSSTI 3185.8 SGD 5.5 24 10.9 39 15 7 26 22 26 0
OBX Stock Index OBX 353.67 NOK 4.6 33 19.5 9 -24 3.2 30 21.8 27 -3
Malaysia KLSE Comp Index KLCI 1476.75 MYR 3 47 13.1 29 -18 10 22 21.8 28 6
India BSE Sensex Index SENSEX 20543.1 INR 10.7 6 16.6 16 10 14.5 14 21.1 29 15
Israel Tel Aviv 100 Index TA-100 1139.03 ILS 4.8 30 13.8 26 -4 -1.7 45 21.1 30 -15
Ecuador ECGUBVG 126.54 ECS 4.3 35 8.8 51 16 11.3 20 20.7 31 11
Iceland ICEX Main ICEXI 576.21 ISK -1.1 77 4.3 69 -8 0.3 39 20.1 32 -7
TSE/JSE Africa All Share Index JALSH 29569 ZAR 5.8 21 12.9 31 10 1.9 35 19.9 33 -2
South Korean KOSPI Index KOSPI 1903.95 KRW 6.2 19 13 30 11 10.3 21 19.1 34 13
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NASDAQ 100 NDX 2024.63 USD 8.3 10 16.7 15 5 2.2 34 18.7 35 1
Mexico IPC Index MEXBOL 34257.4 MXN 5.1 25 9.1 48 23 1.8 36 17.3 36 0
Budapest Stock Exchange Index BUX 23195.8 HUF 1.4 58 10 44 -14 -7.2 66 17.2 37 -29
Finland HEX General Index HEX 7154.26 EUR 5.8 22 16.5 18 -4 -3.2 54 15.9 38 -16
Brazil Bovespa Index IBOV 71283.1 BRL 6.9 15 17.1 14 -1 0 40 14.3 39 -1
Luxembourg LUXX Index LUXXX 1447.37 EUR -0.7 75 7.9 53 -22 -7.3 67 13.2 40 -27
Canada TSX Composite SPTSX 12498 CAD 2.9 48 12.7 34 -14 2.6 31 12.6 41 10
Dow Jones Ind Avg INDU 10944.7 USD 4.8 31 12.3 35 4 -0.2 41 12.5 42 1
Ghana Stock Exchange All Share GGSEGSE 6811.31 GHS 2.2 53 3.9 72 19 12.7 18 11.1 43 25
STOXX Europe 600 Price Index SXXP 261.18 EUR 0.3 69 10.4 41 -28 -2.4 47 10.6 44 -3
ML 10-yr US Treasury TR MLT1US10 1779.37 USD 2 56 4.2 70 14 11.6 19 10.2 45 26
S&P 500 Index SPX 1160.75 USD 5.1 27 12.9 33 6 -2.4 48 10.1 46 -2
Taiwan Weighted Price Index TWSE 8284.03 TWD 5 29 9.7 46 17 2.4 33 9.9 47 14
Germany DAX Index DAX 6215.83 EUR 1 63 4.6 67 4 -0.6 43 9.9 48 5
FTSE 100 UKX 5635.76 GBP 3.6 41 13.5 27 -14 -2.5 49 9.7 49 0
Morocco MCSINDEX 24408.2 MAD 0.9 67 1.1 78 11 2.6 32 9.5 50 18
Botswana Gaborone Stock Market BGSMDC 7427.73 BWP -0.7 76 0.8 80 4 -0.8 44 8.5 51 7
Netherlands AEX Index AEX 335.03 EUR 1.4 59 6.6 62 3 -5.8 61 8.3 52 -9
Malta Stock Exchange Index MALTEX 3385.02 EUR -0.3 72 1.2 77 5 -6.1 63 7 53 -10
Mauritius SEMDEX 1773.5 EUR 4.4 34 6.8 59 25 7.3 25 6.6 54 29
Hang Seng China Ent Indx HSCEI 12772 HKD 6.8 17 11.5 37 20 0.6 38 6.6 55 17
Belgium BEL-20 Index BEL20 2595.93 EUR 1.8 57 11.4 38 -19 -3.2 53 6.1 56 3
Nigeria Stock Exchange NGSEINDX 24274.1 NGN 0 71 -3.5 84 13 -7.4 68 5.4 57 -11
Jamaica Stock Exchange JMSM 83092.6 JMD -2.4 84 -5.4 89 5 -3.9 55 4.3 58 3
Pakistan KSE100 10016.2 PKR 3.5 44 4.8 66 22 -4.2 56 3.9 59 3
Austria ATX Index ATX 2581.66 EUR 4.3 37 16.1 19 -18 -2.9 50 3.2 60 10
Australia S&P ASX200 Index AS51 4686.8 AUD 2.4 50 9.6 47 -3 -5.4 60 2.1 61 1
DSM 20 Index DSM 7706.81 QAR 5.5 23 12.9 32 9 1.4 37 2 62 25
Tadawul All Share Index SASEIDX 6396.41 SAR 2 55 6.1 63 8 -6 62 1.8 63 1
Egypt Hermes Index HERMES 634.36 EGP 5.1 28 16.6 17 -11 -0.5 42 1.6 64 22
Switzerland SMI Index SMI 6313.9 CHF -1.6 82 4.1 71 -11 -8.3 76 0.6 65 -11
Czech Rep. PX 1129.5 CZK -3.6 85 0.9 79 -6 -8 72 0.5 66 -6
France CAC40 Index CAC 3731.93 EUR 1.3 60 9 49 -11 -7.9 71 -1 67 -4
Muscat Securities Oman MSM30 6509.09 OMR 4 40 6.6 60 20 -5.2 59 -2.6 68 9
Japan Topix Index TPX 844 JPY 0.7 68 -0.3 82 14 -14.8 86 -3.1 69 -17
Lebannon Stock Index BLOM 1404.87 USD -3.6 86 -6.7 90 4 -13.1 84 -4.4 70 -14
China Shanghai A Index SHASHR 2782.02 CNY -1.5 80 10.2 42 -38 -16 88 -4.6 71 -17



92 stocks in 8ms.

Costa Rica Stock Market CRSMBCT 15340 CRC 1.1 62 -5.3 88 26 -8.2 74 -4.8 72 -2
Japan Topix 2nd Section Index TSE2 2039 JPY -1.4 79 -5.1 87 8 -9.1 77 -5.4 73 -4
Bahrain All Share Index BHSEASI 1450.98 BHD 2.2 54 6.6 61 7 -7.8 69 -8 74 5
Portugal PSI 20 Index PSI20 7645.31 EUR 3.2 45 7.6 56 11 -6.6 65 -9.1 75 10
Spain IBEX 35 Index IBEX 10651.2 EUR 0.3 70 10.8 40 -30 -4.6 57 -9.9 76 19
Italy S&P MIB Index SPMIB 20510 EUR -0.6 74 8.8 50 -24 -11.6 83 -10.2 77 -6
Kuwait Stock Exchange Index KWSEIDX 6946.1 KWD 3.5 42 9.9 45 3 -7.8 70 -10.6 78 8
Jordan JOSMGNFF 2361.48 JOD 4.3 36 2.5 74 38 -8.3 75 -11.7 79 4
United Arab Emirates UAEXGENL 6716.91 AED 8.1 12 7.6 55 43 -2.9 51 -11.7 80 29
Croatia CRO 1906.67 HRK 0.9 66 4.4 68 2 -11.1 81 -12 81 0
Abu Dhabi ADSMI 2659.55 AED 6.6 18 5.5 64 46 -6.3 64 -15.6 82 18
Ireland ISEQ Overall Index ISEQ 2699.76 EUR -3.6 87 -4.5 85 -2 -16.8 89 -16.5 83 -6
Vietnam Stock Exchange Index VNINDEX 460.72 VND -1.1 78 -8 92 14 -10.6 78 -16.5 84 6
Bulgaria Stock Exchange SOFIX SOFIX 372.59 BGN -5.1 88 1.7 76 -12 -11.4 82 -19.6 85 3
Sebrbia Belex15 Index BELEX15 615.72 RSD -2.2 83 0.7 81 -2 -10.6 79 -21.3 86 7
Slovakia SAX Index SKSM 228.82 SKK 1.2 61 7.8 54 -7 -4.6 58 -24.4 87 29
Dubai DFMGI 1689.71 AED 12.8 3 14.8 25 22 -8 73 -24.4 88 15
Slovenia SBI Index SVSM 3239.74 EUR -1.6 81 -7.2 91 10 -17.5 90 -24.6 89 -1
Cyprus Stock Exchange Main CYSMMAPA 1268.97
Greece Athens SE Index ASE 1503.14

EUR -8.3 91 15.7 20 -71 -15 87 -29.3 90 3
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Fullermoney.com High/Low Filter for Global Stock Market Indices October 6th 2010
Index Ticker Price 1wk 6m 12m In Last 5 Days

Argentina Merval Index MERVAL 2666.32 15.13 216.79 613.27 All Time High
Colombia IGBC General Index IGBC 14927.9 407.43 2737.03 3672.03 All Time High
Mexico IPC Index MEXBOL 34257.4 998.87 608.51 5043 All Time High
Venezuela Stock Market Index IBVC 66611.9 1329.19 8250.5 15154.5 All Time High
Dhaka Stock Exchange Index DHAKA 7327.31 284.94 1753.94 4139.6 All Time High
Indonesia Jakarta Comp Index JCI 3603.4 107.94 722.43 1075.25 All Time High
Philippines Manila Comp Index PCOMP 4196.73 85.68 943.25 1312.27 All Time High
Sri Lanka Colombo All Sh Index CSEALL 6868.14 -20.2 2993.37 3729.78 All Time High
ML 10-yr U.S. Treasury TR MLT1US10 1779.37 9.95 184.74 164.12 All Time High
NYSE Arca Gold Bugs Index HUI 522.36 8.81 90.06 111.99 All Time High
Tunisia Bourse Des Valeurs Mob TUSISE 5578.52 -31.86 910.23 1518.47 All Time High
Turkey ISE National 100 Index XU100 66283.2 693.34 7638.22 18334.79 All Time High
Thailand Bangkok SET Index SET 979 9.35 170.85 247.61 3yr High
India BSE Sensex Index SENSEX 20543.1 586.76 2601.73 3584.56 2yr High
Malaysia KLSE Comp Index KLCI 1476.75 17.01 133.77 264.02 2yr High
South Korean KOSPI Index KOSPI 1903.95 37.5 177.86 305.51 2yr High
Singapore FSSTI 3185.8 79.34 207.42 573.91 2yr High
OMX Vilnius Index VILSE 364.7 6.87 47.93 75.36 2yr High
Poland WIG 45897.6 1261.01 2746.31 8744.5 2yr High
South Africa JALSH 29569 596.53 548.98 4907.47 2yr High
Canada TSX Composite SPTSX 12498 219.12 311.65 1395.38 2yr High
Peru Lima General Index IGBVL 18806.4 1229.33 3338.98 3952.43 2yr High
Ecuador Guayaquil Stock Exchange ECGUBVG 126.54 0 12.88 21.68 12m High
Taiwan Weighted Price Index TWSE 8284.03 43.14 194.38 747.98 6m High
Australia S&P ASX200 Index AS51 4686.8 41.8 -266.9 95.2 3m High
Austria ATX Index ATX 2581.66 53.7 -76.64 80.66 3m High
Estonia Tallinn SE Main Index TALSE 601.51 3.47 29.6 177.15 3m High
Finland HEX General Index HEX 7154.26 115.93 -238.72 982.31 3m High
FTSE 100 UKX 5635.76 66.49 -144.59 497.78 3m High
Brazil Bovespa Index IBOV 71283.1 2055.47 -6.58 8913.8 3m High
Croatia CRO 1906.67 -15.58 -239.05 -260.69 3m High
Dow Jones Ind Avg INDU 10944.7 109.4 -25.29 1213.45 3m High
DSM 20 Index DSM 7706.81 59.49 103.12 149.93 3m High
Dubai DFMGI 1689.71 -0.48 -147.11 -546.79 3m High
Egypt Hermes Index HERMES 634.36 11.88 -2.92 9.95 3m High



Abu Dhabi ADSMI 2659.55 -1.43 -177.37 -491.22 3m High
Bahrain All Share Index BHSEASI 1450.98 -0.32 -122.85 -126.35 3m High
Ghana Stock Exchange All Share GGSEGSE 6811.31 157.74 770.13 679.61 3m High
Hang Seng China Ent Indx HSCEI 12772 342.72 75.95 785.89 3m High
Israel Tel Aviv 100 Index TA-100 1139.03 10.16 -19.67 198.26 3m High
Jordan JOSMGNFF 2361.48 55.85 -213.75 -312.09 3m High
Kuwait Stock Exchange Index KWSEIDX 6946.1 75.9 -590.4 -824.5 3m High
Morocco MCSINDEX 24408.2 -150.23 608.32 2108.93 3m High
Muscat Securities Oman MSM30 6509.09 9.23 -360.63 -171.89 3m High
NASDAQ 100 NDX 2024.63 15.55 42.68 319.38 3m High
OBX Stock Index OBX 353.67 5.99 11.06 63.33 3m High
Portugal PSI 20 Index PSI20 7645.31 172.03 -539.7 -766.42 3m High
Romania Bet10 BBETINRM 5214.51 -12.89 -884.8 985.02 3m High
Russian Trading System Index $ RTSI$ 1585.93 87.09 -48.18 315.3 3m High
S&P 500 Index SPX 1160.75 16.02 -28.69 106.03 3m High
Slovakia SAX Index SKSM 228.82 -3.14 -11.08 -73.67 3m High
United Arab Emirates NBAD Gene UAEXGENL 6716.91 -12.46 -199.77 -892.78 3m High
Lebannon Stock Index BLOM 1404.87 -34.63 -211.59 -65.33 12m Low
Greece Athens SE Index ASE 1503.14 30.64 -591.88 -1077.93 3m Low
Jamaica Stock Exchange JMSM 83092.6 -643.83 -3360.76 3459.6 6m Low
Japan Topix 2nd Section Index TSE2 2039.42 -43.65 -204.43 -117.44 6m Low
Ukraine PFTS Index PFTS 742.91 -48.52 -166.16 162.82 3m Low
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